Bedrichovsky skicross
2023-03-18 Bedfichov (JBC)

mladsi Zaci 2012 2 km
start ~ 11:22:00 | 2012 - 2012 | pFihlaSeno: 19

kategorie
kluci 161
kluci 162
kluci 163
kluci 164
kluci 165
kluci 166
kluci 167
kluci 168
kluci 169
kluci 170
kluci 171
kluci 172
kluci 173
kluci 174
Kluci 175
kluci 176
Kluci 177
Kluci 178
kluci 179
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

DOLEZAL JERONYM
DUMEK ONDREJ
HENDRYCH MICHAL
HROUDA VILEM
JANATA TOMAS
JELINEK JAN

JEZEK VINCENT
KUBISTA VAVRO
KURIK STEPAN
MATULA JAKUB
MOTL TOMAS
RACAK DENIS
SOCHOVSKY VOJTECH
STOLBA FILIP
STOLBA MAREK
SVIHA ONDRE)
TECHNIK FRANTISEK
VOJTA FIALA

ZiDEK PETR

11:22:15

11:22:30

11:22:45

11:23:00

11:23:15

11:23:30

11:23:45

11:24:00

11:24:15

11:24:30

11:24:45

11:25:00

11:25:15

11:25:30

11:25:45

11:26:00

11:26:15

11:26:30

11:26:45

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list
tym/klub/obec rocnik

T) TANVALD 2012
T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2012
CKS SKI JILEMNICE 2012
T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2012
CKS SKI JILEMNICE 2012
SWSL LUCANY NAD NISOU 2012
T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2012
BIATLON LIBEREC 2012
CKS SKI JILEMNICE 2012
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV 2012
T.J. SOKOL SKUHROV 2012
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA JISKRA HARRACHOV 2012
HSK BENECKO 2012
SKI KLUB JABLONEC 2012
SKI KLUB JABLONEC 2012
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 2012
T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2012
T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2012
T.J. SOKOL SKUHROV 2012
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